nm 3160-5							
	UNITED STATE	om 3160-5 UNITED STATES			FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137		
une 2015) DEP.	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		,,	S O	Expire	s: January 31, 2018	
	EAU OF LAND MAN	AGEMENT	JAN 0 6	200-	5. seese Serial No. NM-		
SUNDRY N Do not use this f abandoned well. I	OTICES AND REPO form for proposals t Jse Form 3160-3 (A	ORTS ON With to drill or to re PD) for such p	S Geran Proposity	ED	FOR OMI Expires 5. Base Serial No. NM-	ribe Name	
SUBMITINT	TRIPLICATE - Other insta			-	7. If Unit of CA/Agreeme	ent, Name and/or No.	
Type of Well Oil Well Gas W	/ell Other				8. Well Name and No. La	anglie Jal Fed #1	
Name of Operator Herman L. Loeb	rrc		-		9. API Well No. 30-025-	25498	
FO 50X 636		3b. Phone No. (brace) (618) 943-2227	ude area code,		10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area Jalmat, Yates, 7R		
Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,R	L,M, or Survey Description)				11. Country or Parish, State		
Unit letter A-33 FNL, 330 FEL, Sec	8/25S/37E				Lea Co. NM		
12. CHE	CK THE APPROPRIATE B	OX(ES) TO INDIC	ATE NATURE	OF NOT	ICE, REPORT OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACT.				TION		
Notice of Intent	Acidize Alter Casing	Deepen Hydrauli	c Fracturing	=	duction (Start/Resume) lamation	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	=	struction	=	omplete	Other	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug and Plug Bac		=	nporarily Abandon er Disposal		
the proposal is to deepen directions the Bond under which the work will completion of the involved operation	ally or recomplete horizontal Il be perfonned or provide th ons. If the operation results i	ly, give subsurface l e Bond No. on file v n a multiple comple	ocations and m with BLM/BIA tion or recomp	leasured a . Required letion in a	and true vertical depths of a d subsequent reports must a new interval, a Form 316	and approximate duration thereof. If all pertinent markers and zones. Attact be filed within 30 days following 0-4 must be filed once testing has been operator has determined that the site	
•			8 csg to 500	psi. Tst	td OK. Spotted 25 sks c	lass C cmt mixed @ 14.8 ppg on	
3/14/18: Tgd cmt plua @ 2.45 a CBL & found TOC @ 27.	7'. Perf.@.1.281'. Spot 2	5 sks dass C cmt	mixed @ 14.	8 pgq @	1,411'. Spot 2 bbls 9.5	ppg salt gel spacer @ 1,026. Rar	
3/15/2018: Tgd cmt plug @ 68 csg full. TOF & topped off csg	1' Peri@ 200'. Att to e	slablish an IR w/n	sucess. PP	D 50 sks	dass C cmt mixed @ 1	4.8 ppg and had inside of 4.1/2*	
3/20/2018: Cut off all csg strin	gs 6' BGL & found 4 1/2°	csg annulus full of	wtr. Ran in t	nole w/27	" of 1" PVC pipe & tgd h	nard @ 27'	
3/21/18: Ppd 5 sks class C cm	nt mixed @ 14.8 ppg & to	oped off csg annu	us. Cmt stan	ding at s	urface.		
May, 2018 Removed all surface	ce equipment, Capped we	ell and installed dr	hole marker	. Restore	ed location to original &	reseeded location.	
4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Michael Polley 719-342-5600	s true and correct. Name (Pr	rinted/Typed)	Agent for	Hermal I	L Loeb LLC		

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed) Michael Polley 719-342-5600	Agent for			
Signature Marken Holly	Date			
THE SPACE FOR FED	ERAL OR ST	ATE OFICE USE		
Approved by	Title	SHET	Date	12-19-19
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrancerist that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject ly which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	lesse lesses	FO		
Title 1/11 S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 IJ S.C. Section 1212 make it a crime for a	any neeson knowing	ely and willfully to mak	e to any departme	nt or agency of the United States

(Instructions on page 2)

Surt Restoration Approved by Landowner

FOR RECORD ONLY

X7 NMOCD 1-6-20



Surface Owner/Tenant Approval Form

	· 				
STATE:	New Mexico	COUNTY:	Lea		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:	NE/4 NE/4 Sec. 8-T25S-R37E				
SITE NAME:	Langlie Jal Federal 001				
NAME OF SURFACE OWNER/TENANT:	Woolworth Trust/Jal Public Library Trust				
ADDRESS OF SURFACE OWNER/TENANT:	Box 178, Jai NM 88252		:		
I, Robert Haddo	ox, Ranch Manager	being the	[circle one] [circle one] [surface owner] or [tenant], or [legal		
representative thereof], o	of the above described prope	erty, does h	nereby confirm that the following surface		
features are to remain as	s is, and no further reclamati	ion or actio	n is required by Herman L. Loeb LLC on		
the above described proj	perty.				
Check applicable boxes:					
Well Site(s)/Pad(s)					
Tank Battery Site			A COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF T		
Lease Road(s)			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Fencing, Barricades a	nd Gates		:		
Drainage and Ditches					
Other, please specify: PINTIC NEEDS TO BE REMOVED					
Surface Owner/Tenant Signature:	Rel of older	L	Date: 7 - 9 - 2018		
Printed Name:	Robert HAddox	ゴル			
Loeb LLC Rep. Signature.	Malano Poll		Date: 7-9-20/8		
Printed Name:	Michael Polley	3	·		

Herman L. Loeb LLC., P.O. Box 838, Lawrenceville, IL 62439

Phone #: 618-943-2227



Surface Owner/Tenant Approval Form

STATE:	New Marico	COUNTY	Lea		
Legal Description of Property:	NE/4 NE/4 Sec. 8-T258-R37E				
SITE NAME:	Langlie Jai Federal 001				
NAME OF SURFACE OWNER/TENANT:	Woolworth TrueVisi Public Library Trust				
Address of Bufface Ovneruterant;	Box 178, Jai NM 88252				
[circle die] 1. Robert Haddox, Rench Manager being the [surface owner] or [tenent], or [legal representative thereof], of the above described property, does hereby confirm that the following surface					
•	•	•	h is required by Herman L. Losb LLC on		
the above described prop		•			
Chark applicable boxes:					
Weil Sto(s)/Pad(s)					
Tank Battery Site					
Leese Road(a)					
Fending, Berricedise and Galles					
Directing and Ditches Site was Clarked Dockley					
Qther, please specify:	PLACTIC MANCE	To D	Removed		
Surface Owner/Tenant Signature:	RHALL	Lain in comme	Dete: 7-9-2018		
Printed Name:	Roboel Haddox	<u> </u>			
Losb LLC Rep. Stansium.	Mela PAR		pate: 7-9-20/8		
Printed Name:	Michael Holler	<u> </u>			

Herman L. Loeb LLC., P.O. Box 888, Lawrenceville, IL 52439 Phone Rt. 616-043-2227

Page 1 of 1